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Stuffed Crust Pizza 

Fresh Garden Salad 

Fruit Choices 

Milk Choice 

Crispy OR Spicy Chicken 

Patty on Bun 

Oven Fries 

Fruit Choices 

Milk Choice 

Beef Patty on Bun with 

Cheese, Lett, Tom, Pickle 

Waffle Fries 

Fruit Choices 

Milk Choice 

Baked Mac & Cheese 

Warm Dinner Roll 

Steamed Broccoli Florets 

Fruit Choices 

Milk Choice 

Southwest Bowl Day 

Fajita Chicken over 

Steamed Rice 

Refried Beans 

Fruit Choices Milk Choice 

 

Personal Pizza 

Caesar Salad 

Fruit Choices 

Milk Choice 

 

 

Martin Luther King Jr Day 

No School 

Cheese or Pepperoni Calzone 

Marinara Dipping Sauce 

Seasoned Green Beans  

Fruit Choices 

Milk Choice 

Tortilla Chips with 

Taco Meat & Cheese Sauce 

Refried Beans 

Fruit Choices 

Milk Choice 

 

Italian Bowl Day 

Meat Balls in Sauce over 

Penne Pasta 

Garlic Knot Roll 

Fruit Choices Milk Choice 

 

French Bread Pizza 

Fresh Garden Salad 

Fruit Choices 

Milk Choice 

Steamed Hot Dog on Bun 

Sauerkraut, Chili or Cheese 

Baked Beans 

Fruit Choices 

Milk Choice 

French Toast Sticks 

Chicken Sausage Links 

Home Fried Potatoes 

Fruit Choices 

Milk Choice 

 

Cheese Ravioli in 

Marinara Sauce 

Seasoned Green Beans 

Garlic Bread Stick 

Fruit Choices Milk Choice 

Southern Bowl Day 

Popcorn Chicken over 

Mashed Potatoes/Gravy 

Dinner Roll   Kernel Corn 

Fruit Choices Milk Choice 

 

Stuffed Crust Pizza 

Caesar Salad 

Fruit Choices 

Milk Choice 

Crispy OR Spicy Chicken 

Tenders with 

Seasoned Rice 

Sweet Green Peas 

Fruit Choices Milk Choice 

Milk Choices: 1% White, Fat Free Chocolate and Lactaid 

s] 

 

New Year’s Day 

No School 

French Toast Sticks 

Chicken Sausage Links 

Home Fried Potatoes 

Fruit Choices 

Milk Choice 

 

Grilled Cheese Sandwich 

Tomato Soup 

Fruit Choices 

Milk Choice 

Asian Bowl Day 

Sweet ‘n Sour Chicken 

Over Steamed Rice 

Seasoned Broccoli Florets 

Fruit Choices Milk Choice 

Beef Patty on Bun with 

Cheese, Lett, Tom, Pickle 

Waffle Fries 

Fruit Choices 

Milk Choice 

 

Meat Ball Grinder with 

Marinara Sauce 

Seasoned Green Beans 

Fruit Choices 

Milk Choice 


